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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Competition Schedule
竞赛日程

As of FRI 6 OCT 2023

Date Events
Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time

Women's Speed  Qualification11:30TUE 3 OCT 12:00

Men's Speed  Qualification12:10 12:50

Women's Speed  1/8 Final20:00 20:12

Men's Speed  1/8 Final20:13 20:25

Women's Speed  Quarterfinal20:27 20:33

Men's Speed  Quarterfinal20:34 20:39

Women's Speed  Semifinal20:45 20:48

Men's Speed  Semifinal20:49 20:52

Women's Speed  Bronze Medal Match20:53 20:54

Women's Speed  Gold Medal Match20:54 20:56

Men's Speed  Bronze Medal Match20:57 20:58

Men's Speed  Gold Medal Match20:58 21:00

Men's Speed Relay  Qualification11:00WED 4 OCT 11:20

Women's Speed Relay  Qualification11:35 11:50

Men's Speed Relay  Quarterfinal20:00 20:12

Men's Speed Relay  Semifinal20:17 20:23

Women's Speed Relay  Semifinal20:24 20:30

Men's Speed Relay  Bronze Medal Match20:32 20:35

Men's Speed Relay  Gold Medal Match20:35 20:38

Women's Speed Relay  Bronze Medal Match20:40 20:43

Women's Speed Relay  Gold Medal Match20:43 20:46

Men's Boulder & Lead  Qualification-Boulder9:00THU 5 OCT 11:55

Women's Boulder & Lead  Qualification-Boulder9:00 11:55

Men's Boulder & Lead  Qualification-Lead13:50 16:20

Women's Boulder & Lead  Qualification-Lead13:50 16:20

Men's Boulder & Lead  Semifinal-Boulder9:00FRI 6 OCT 11:20

Men's Boulder & Lead  Semifinal-Lead13:20 14:50

Men's Boulder & Lead  Final-Boulder18:35 20:00

Men's Boulder & Lead  Final-Lead20:28 21:15

Women's Boulder & Lead  Semifinal-Boulder9:00SAT 7 OCT 11:20

Women's Boulder & Lead  Semifinal-Lead13:20 14:50

Women's Boulder & Lead  Final-Boulder18:35 20:00

Women's Boulder & Lead  Final-Lead20:28 21:15

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Medal Standings
奖牌榜

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023 at 19:17

Rank  NOC
G S B Tot. G S B T. G S B Tot.

Men Women Total Rank 
By 

Total 

1  CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 

2  JPN - Japan 4 1   1 2   2 1   1 

3  INA - Indonesia 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 5  1 1 2 

4  IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 5     1   1 1   1 

5  KOR - Republic of Korea 3  1 1 2  2 2 4  1 1 2 

Total:   3 3 3 9 6 6 6 18 3 3 3 9 

 Note:

 Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

 Legend:

 = Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total G Gold S Silver B Bronze Tot. Total

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Medallists by Events
奖牌得主（按项目排序）

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023 at 19:18

 Event Date  Medal  Name  NOC Code

After 6 of 6 Events

 Men's Boulder & Lead FRI 6 OCT  GOLD  ANRAKU Sorato  JPN

 SILVER  LEE Dohyun  KOR

 BRONZE  PAN Yufei  CHN

 Men's Speed TUE 3 OCT  GOLD  ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza  IRI

 SILVER  LONG Jinbao  CHN

 BRONZE  LEONARDO Veddriq  INA

 Men's Speed Relay WED 4 OCT  GOLD  People's Republic of China  CHN

 LONG Jinbao

 WANG Xinshang

 WU Peng

 ZHANG Liang

 SILVER  Indonesia  INA

 Aspar

 KATIBIN Kiromal

 LEONARDO Veddriq

 MULYONO Rahmad Adi

 BRONZE  Republic of Korea  KOR

 JUNG Yongjun

 LEE Seungbeom

 LEE Yongsu

 Women's Boulder & Lead SAT 7 OCT  GOLD  MORI Ai  JPN

 SILVER  SEO Chaehyun  KOR

 BRONZE  ZHANG Yuetong  CHN

 Women's Speed TUE 3 OCT  GOLD  DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma  INA

 SILVER  DENG Lijuan  CHN

 BRONZE  SALLSABILLAH Rajiah  INA

 Women's Speed Relay WED 4 OCT  GOLD  People's Republic of China  CHN

 DENG Lijuan

 NIU Di

 WANG Shengyan

 ZHANG Shaoqin

 SILVER  Indonesia  INA

 DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma

 IQAMAH Nurul

 KHADIJAH Alivany Ver

 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah

 BRONZE  Republic of Korea  KOR

 CHOI Nawoo

 JEONG Jimin

 NOH Heeju

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Number of Entries by NOC
参赛人数（按国家/地区奥委会排序）

As of TUE 3 OCT 2023

Speed
Boulder &

Lead

Speed

Relay
Women

Boulder &

Lead
Speed

Speed

Relay
Men Total 

Men's EntriesWomen's Entries

 NOC

Athletes

 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 6 12 

 HKG - Hong Kong, China 2 2 1 2   4 2 6 

 INA - Indonesia 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 6 12 

 IND - India 2 2  2 2 1 3 4 7 

 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 2  1 1 1  3 2 5 

 JPN - Japan 1 2  2 1  3 3 6 

 KAZ - Kazakhstan 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 6 12 

 KOR - Republic of Korea 2 2 1 2 2 1 5 5 10 

 KUW - Kuwait 1 1     1  1 

 MGL - Mongolia 2 2 1 1 1  4 1 5 

 PAK - Pakistan 2 2 1 1 2  3 2 5 

 PHI - Philippines  2  2   2 2 4 

 SGP - Singapore 1 2 1    5  5 

 THA - Thailand 2 2 1 1 2 1 6 6 12 

 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1   1   1 1 2 

 UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1  2 1  2 2 4 

Total :  16   25 26 10 23 18 6 60 108 48 

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度

Medallists
奖牌得主

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023

Men's Speed

Medal NOCName

GOLD IRI - Islamic Republic of IranALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of ChinaLONG Jinbao

BRONZE INA - IndonesiaLEONARDO Veddriq

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

CLBMSPEED-------------------------_92A 3 Report Created SAT 7 OCT 2023 8:26 Page 1/1



SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

Men's Speed

NOC Name
Height
m / ft in

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China LONG Jinbao 169 5'7''/8 NOV 2000

WU Peng 171 5'7''/15 OCT 2002

HKG - Hong Kong, China CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji 170 5'7''/27 JUL 1995

WONG Cheuk Nam 165 5'5''/2 AUG 2001

INA - Indonesia KATIBIN Kiromal 166 5'5''/21 AUG 2000

LEONARDO Veddriq 163 5'4''/11 MAR 1997

IND - India BIRAJDAR Dhiraj Dinkar 180 5'11''/28 AUG 1996

VERMA Aman 171 5'7''/31 DEC 2004

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza 169 5'7''/29 APR 1994

ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Milad 167 5'6''/1 OCT 1999

JPN - Japan OMASA Ryo 167 5'6''/26 JUN 2002

KAZ - Kazakhstan KHAIBULLIN Rishat 170 5'7''/21 SEP 1995

MAIMURATOV Amir 182 6'0''/19 JUL 1995

KOR - Republic of Korea LEE Seungbeom 185 6'1''/30 DEC 1999

LEE Yongsu 178 5'10''/18 JAN 1999

KUW - Kuwait ABUERGEEB Nasser 186 6'1''/4 FEB 1998

MGL - Mongolia BATTULGA Bilguun 170 5'7''/10 FEB 2001

SUKHBAATAR Itgel 164 5'5''/29 SEP 2006

PAK - Pakistan AHMAD Zaheer 176 5'9''/10 MAY 1992

MIR Abuzar Faiz 155 5'1''/10 NOV 2004

SGP - Singapore TAN Bing Qian 173 5'8''/3 JAN 2001

THA - Thailand JIRAJATURAPAK Sirapob 180 5'11''/3 FEB 2000

LIMPANICHPAKDEE Aphiwit 184 6'0''/17 APR 2003

TPE - Chinese Taipei LIN Chia Hsiang 170 5'7''/16 SEP 1998

UZB - Uzbekistan ROGALEV Mark 186 6'1''/19 AUG 2002

 Legend:

Information not available -

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度

Result Summary
成绩摘要

As of TUE 3 OCT 2023

Men's Speed

Rank Name
Bib  

Number  

 NOC

 Code
1/2 Final Qualification 1/8 Final 1/4 Final Final 

Small

Final 

Fastest 

Time 

Big Final

1 008  ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza  IRI 5.184 5.280 5.162 5.163 5.302  5.162

2 023  LONG Jinbao  CHN 5.353 5.282 5.052 WC Fall  5.052

Small Final

3 005  LEONARDO Veddriq  INA 4.978 7.452 5.110 5.619  4.955 4.955

4 013  WU Peng  CHN 5.151 5.240 5.018 FS  5.119 5.018

1/4 Finals

5 022  KATIBIN Kiromal  INA 5.161 5.167 7.407    5.161

6 003  OMASA Ryo  JPN 5.355 5.325 5.161    5.161

7 018  MAIMURATOV Amir  KAZ 5.447 5.176 Fall    5.176

8 014  LEE Seungbeom  KOR 5.351 5.525 5.417    5.351

1/8 Finals

9 002  KHAIBULLIN Rishat  KAZ 5.454 5.622     5.454

10 012  ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Milad  IRI 5.637 5.524     5.524

11 025  LIMPANICHPAKDEE Aphiwit  THA 5.629 6.243     5.629

12 006  LEE Yongsu  KOR 5.650 6.105     5.650

13 010  WONG Cheuk Nam  HKG 5.790 8.021     5.790

14 024  LIN Chia Hsiang  TPE 6.109 6.176     6.109

15 007  CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji  HKG 6.129 6.223     6.129

16 020  VERMA Aman  IND 6.205 7.620     6.205

Qualification

17 016  JIRAJATURAPAK Sirapob  THA 6.667      6.667

18 017  TAN Bing Qian  SGP 6.767      6.767

19 011  ROGALEV Mark  UZB 6.975      6.975

20 015  BIRAJDAR Dhiraj Dinkar  IND 7.313      7.313

21 009  AHMAD Zaheer  PAK 7.717      7.717

22 019  MIR Abuzar Faiz  PAK 8.398      8.398

23 004  ABUERGEEB Nasser  KUW 8.474      8.474

24 001  SUKHBAATAR Itgel  MGL 11.403      11.403

25 021  BATTULGA Bilguun  MGL 12.262      12.262

 Legend:

False Start FS Wildcard WC

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度

Brackets
对阵表

As of WED 4 OCT 2023

Men's Speed

 World Record 4.90 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR) 28 APR 2023 

 Asian Record 4.90 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR) 28 APR 2023 

 Asian Games Record 4.97 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR)  3  OCT 2023 

Race 1 of 1/8 Final

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1

16

8

9

4

13

5

12

2

15

7

10

3

14

6

11

005

020

018

002

008

010

014

006

013

007

003

025

022

024

023

012

LEONARDO V

VERMA A

MAIMURATOV A

KHAIBULLIN R

ALI POUR SHENAZAN.

WONG CN

LEE S

LEE Y

WU P

CHAN CCS

OMASA R

LIMPANICHPAKDEE A

KATIBIN K

LIN CH

LONG J

ALIPOUR SHENAZAND.

INA 7.452

IND 7.620

KAZ 5.176

KAZ 5.622

IRI 5.280

HKG 8.021

KOR 5.525

KOR 6.105

CHN 5.240

HKG 6.223

JPN 5.325

THA 6.243

INA 5.167

TPE 6.176

CHN 5.282

IRI 5.524

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

005 LEONARDO V

018 MAIMURATOV A

008 ALI POUR SHENAZAN.

014 LEE S

013 WU P

003 OMASA R

022 KATIBIN K

023 LONG J

5.110

Fall

5.162

5.417

5.018

5.161

7.407

5.052

W

W

W

W

005 LEONARDO V

008 ALI POUR SHENAZAN.

013 WU P

023 LONG J

5.619

5.163

FS

WC

W

W

008 ALI POUR SHENAZAN.

023 LONG J

005

013

LEONARDO V

WU P

5.302

Fall

4.955

5.119

W

W

Q Bib Time

Race 2 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 3 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 4 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 5 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 6 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 7 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 8 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 1 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 2 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 3 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 4 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 1 of 1/2 FinalBib Time

Race 2 of 1/2 FinalBib Time

Big FinalBib Time

Small FinalBib Time

GR

Ranking Summary

1 ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza IRI

2 LONG Jinbao CHN

3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA

4 WU Peng CHN

5 KATIBIN Kiromal INA

6 OMASA Ryo JPN

7 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ

8 LEE Seungbeom KOR

9 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ

10 ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Milad IRI

11 LIMPANICHPAKDEE Aphiwit THA

12 LEE Yongsu KOR

13 WONG Cheuk Nam HKG

14 LIN Chia Hsiang TPE

15 CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji HKG

16 VERMA Aman IND

 Note:

 The athlete listed first in each heat will run in lane A (left). The athlete listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lane B (right).

 Legend:

False Start FS Asian Games Record GR Rank from qualification Q

Winner of the heat W Wildcard WC

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

TUE 3 OCT 2023
Start Time 12:10

Res lt
比赛成绩

As of TUE 3 OCT 2023

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Men's Speed
男子速度

   li   tion
预赛

 World Record 4.90 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR) 28 APR 2023 

 Asian Record 4.90 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR) 28 APR 2023 

 Asian Games Record 4.97 LEONARDO Veddriq INA Seoul(KOR)  3  OCT 2023 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  
 NOC
 Code

   RemarksLane A Lane B   
Qualification

Time

4.978

5.151

5.161

5.184

5.351

5.353

5.355

5.447

5.454

5.629

5.637

5.650

5.790

6.109

6.129

6.205

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

005    LEONARDO Veddriq

013    WU Peng

022    KATIBIN Kiromal

008    ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza

014    LEE Seungbeom

023    LONG Jinbao

003    OMASA Ryo

018    MAIMURATOV Amir

002    KHAIBULLIN Rishat

025    LIMPANICHPAKDEE Aphiwit

012    ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Milad

006    LEE Yongsu

010    WONG Cheuk Nam

024    LIN Chia Hsiang

007    CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji

020    VERMA Aman

 INA

 CHN

 INA

 IRI

 KOR

 CHN

 JPN

 KAZ

 KAZ

 THA

 IRI

 KOR

 HKG

 TPE

 HKG

 IND

Q  GR 

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

4.978

5.183

7.315

5.520

5.351

5.353

5.475

5.447

6.348

5.629

5.637

5.751

5.790

6.114

6.129

7.110

6.925   

5.151   

5.161   

5.184   

5.489   

5.794   

5.355   

6.671   

5.454   

6.683   

6.512   

5.650   

7.021   

6.109   

6.965   

6.205   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

6.667

6.767

6.975

7.313

7.717

8.398

8.474

11.403

12.262

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

016    JIRAJATURAPAK Sirapob

017    TAN Bing Qian

011    ROGALEV Mark

015    BIRAJDAR Dhiraj Dinkar

009    AHMAD Zaheer

019    MIR Abuzar Faiz

004    ABUERGEEB Nasser

001    SUKHBAATAR Itgel

021    BATTULGA Bilguun

 THA

 SGP

 UZB

 IND

 PAK

 PAK

 KUW

 MGL

 MGL

FALL

9.100

6.975

8.037

7.717

8.398

8.474

11.403

FALL

6.667   

6.767   

8.377   

7.313   

7.801   

9.553   

FALL   

11.469   

12.262   

 Legend:

Asian Games Record GR Qualified Q

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子攀石、难度两项全能

Medallists
奖牌得主

As of FRI 6 OCT 2023

Men's Boulder & Lead

Medal NOCName

GOLD JPN - JapanANRAKU Sorato

SILVER KOR - Republic of KoreaLEE Dohyun

BRONZE CHN - People's Republic of ChinaPAN Yufei

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子攀石、难度两项全能

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of THU 5 OCT 2023

Men's Boulder & Lead

NOC Name
Height
m / ft in

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China HUANG Jinbin 168 5'6''/26 NOV 2005

PAN Yufei 173 5'8''/23 JUN 2000

HKG - Hong Kong, China CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji 170 5'7''/27 JUL 1995

HO Cheuk Hei 168 5'6''/22 SEP 1998

INA - Indonesia MUSAUWIR Musauwir 163 5'4''/4 MAY 2004

SIMATUPANG Muhammad Rizky Syahrafli 174 5'9''/18 APR 2004

IND - India PEREIRA KAMATH Bharath Stephen 182 6'0''/18 JUN 2000

VERMA Aman 171 5'7''/31 DEC 2004

JPN - Japan ANRAKU Sorato 167 5'6''/14 NOV 2006

NARASAKI Meichi 187 6'2''/13 MAY 1999

KAZ - Kazakhstan DEVYATERIKOV Artyom 177 5'10''/18 MAY 1987

PANFILOV Alexey 177 5'10''/18 MAY 1997

KOR - Republic of Korea CHON Jongwon 177 5'10''/7 FEB 1996

LEE Dohyun 176 5'9''/8 OCT 2002

KUW - Kuwait ABUERGEEB Nasser 186 6'1''/4 FEB 1998

MGL - Mongolia CHULUUNBAATAR Mandakhbayar 180 5'11''/30 JAN 2000

SUKHBAATAR Itgel 164 5'5''/29 SEP 2006

PAK - Pakistan AHMAD Zaheer 176 5'9''/10 MAY 1992

WADOOD Fazal 165 5'5''/1 AUG 2001

PHI - Philippines MORA Iman Lorenzo 169 5'7''/14 JAN 1989

VELORIA John Joseph 158 5'2''/4 OCT 1992

SGP - Singapore CHUA Renming Dennis 163 5'4''/4 SEP 1991

GOH Wen Bin Luke 168 5'6''/22 DEC 2002

THA - Thailand BOONDECH Teeraphon 170 5'7''/30 APR 2001

RUANGRIT Winai 169 5'7''/6 APR 1996

UZB - Uzbekistan BARANOV Artyom 181 5'11''/9 OCT 2005

 Legend:

Information not available -

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子攀石、难度两项全能

Finals
决赛

Results Summary
比赛成绩摘要

As of FRI 6 OCT 2023

Men's Boulder & Lead

After Lead

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  
 NOC
 Code Total Boulder Lead 

Points Semifinals

Rank

1 019    ANRAKU Sorato  JPN 187.8 99.7 88.1 1

2 009    LEE Dohyun  KOR 118.7 64.6 54.1 2

3 003    PAN Yufei  CHN 87.6 59.6 28 5

4 023    CHON Jongwon  KOR 85.6 69.6 16 4

5 026    NARASAKI Meichi  JPN 83.4 74.4 9 3

6 004    HUANG Jinbin  CHN 47.7 39.6 8.1 6

7 011    CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji  HKG 47.4 39.3 8.1 8

8 024    SIMATUPANG Muhammad Rizky Syahrafli  INA 24.2 19.2 5 7

 Note:

 Total points are calculated by adding the points received in each phase. After both event phases, the athlete with the highest number of points wins the

 competition.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子攀石、难度两项全能

Final-Boulder
决赛-攀石

FRI 6 OCT 2023
Start Time 18:35

Results
比赛成绩

As of FRI 6 OCT 2023

Men's Boulder & Lead

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  

 NOC

 Code
Total 

Points 

Boulder 1 Boulder 3 Boulder 4Boulder 2

T Z z Points T Z z Points T Z z Points T Z z

1 019    ANRAKU Sorato  JPN 99.725 24.9 24.8 251 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 1

2 026    NARASAKI Meichi  JPN 74.424.9 24.5 0 252 2 2 6 4 4 1 1 1

3 023    CHON Jongwon  KOR 69.624.9 9.8 9.9 252 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 009    LEE Dohyun  KOR 64.624.9 9.8 4.9 252 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 1

5 003    PAN Yufei  CHN 59.65 24.7 4.9 251 4 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 004    HUANG Jinbin  CHN 39.624.8 0 4.8 103 3 2 3 1 1

7 011    CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji  HKG 39.35 9.6 0 24.71 5 4 4 4 1

8 024    SIMATUPANG Muhammad Rizky Syahrafli  INA 19.24.6 4.7 0 9.95 4 2 2

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子攀石、难度两项全能

Final-Lead
决赛-难度

FRI 6 OCT 2023
Start Time 20:28

Results
比赛成绩

As of FRI 6 OCT 2023

Men's Boulder & Lead

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  
 NOC
 Code

Points 
Scoring

Hold

1 019    ANRAKU Sorato  JPN 88.1 41+

2 009    LEE Dohyun  KOR 54.1 32+

3 003    PAN Yufei  CHN 28 23

4 023    CHON Jongwon  KOR 16 17

5 026    NARASAKI Meichi  JPN 9 13

6 011    CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji  HKG 8.1 12+

6 004    HUANG Jinbin  CHN 8.1 12+

8 024    SIMATUPANG Muhammad Rizky Syahrafli  INA 5 9

 Note:

 A "+" sign after the hold number indicates that the competitor was in motion to the following hold.

 Number of Holds: 46.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度接力

Medallists
奖牌得主（团体）

As of WED 4 OCT 2023

Men's Speed Relay

Medal NOC Name

GOLD People's Republic of China (CHN) LONG Jinbao

WANG Xinshang

WU Peng

ZHANG Liang

SILVER Indonesia (INA) Aspar

KATIBIN Kiromal

LEONARDO Veddriq

MULYONO Rahmad Adi

BRONZE Republic of Korea (KOR) JUNG Yongjun

LEE Seungbeom

LEE Yongsu

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度接力

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

Men's Speed Relay

Team Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China LONG Jinbao 8 NOV 2000

WANG Xinshang 24 MAY 2005

WU Peng 15 OCT 2002

ZHANG Liang 17 FEB 2003

HKG - Hong Kong, China AU Chi Fung 5 JUL 1995

CHAN Cheung Chi Shoji 27 JUL 1995

HO Cheuk Hei 22 SEP 1998

WONG Cheuk Nam 2 AUG 2001

INA - Indonesia Aspar 24 JAN 1988

KATIBIN Kiromal 21 AUG 2000

LEONARDO Veddriq 11 MAR 1997

MULYONO Rahmad Adi 31 OCT 2000

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran ALI POUR SHENAZANDI FARD Reza 29 APR 1994

ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Mehdi 18 MAR 1998

ALIPOUR SHENAZANDIFARD Milad 1 OCT 1999

KAZ - Kazakhstan ALTYNBEKOV Beknur 21 JAN 2002

KHAIBULLIN Rishat 21 SEP 1995

MAIMURATOV Amir 19 JUL 1995

MURAT Alisher 21 MAY 1997

KOR - Republic of Korea JUNG Yongjun 5 JUN 2003

LEE Seungbeom 30 DEC 1999

LEE Yongsu 18 JAN 1999

MGL - Mongolia BATTULGA Bilguun 10 FEB 2001

BATZORIG Munkhbaatar 23 MAR 2006

CHULUUNBAATAR Mandakhbayar 30 JAN 2000

PAK - Pakistan AHMAD Zaheer 10 MAY 1992

MIR Abuzar Faiz 10 NOV 2004

WADOOD Fazal 1 AUG 2001

SGP - Singapore AMAR HASSAN Bin Mohamad Kamal 7 APR 1999

CHUA Denzel Jit Yi 3 SEP 2005

TAN Bing Qian 3 JAN 2001

THA - Thailand BUNPRAKOP Phanuphong 6 MAR 1997

JIRAJATURAPAK Sirapob 3 FEB 2000

LIMPANICHPAKDEE Aphiwit 17 APR 2003

RAKSACHAT Thatthana 19 JUN 1997

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

男子速度接力

Result Summary
成绩摘要

As of WED 4 OCT 2023

Men's Speed Relay

Rank Name
Bib  

Number  

 NOC

 Code

Small

Final 
Qualification 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final 

Fastest 

Time 

Big Final

1 003  WANG / WU / ZHANG  CHN 16.762 19.144 16.152   WC 16.152

2 001  KATIBIN / LEONARDO / MULYONO  INA 16.632 17.979 16.289   FS 16.289

Small Final

3 004  JUNG / LEE S / LEE Y  KOR 20.201 18.025 16.650 17.827   16.650

4 008  AMAR HASSAN / CHUA / TAN  SGP 20.293 WC 20.632 23.169   20.293

1/4 Finals

5 010  ALIPOUR Mehdi / ALIPOUR Milad / ALIPOUR Reza  IRI 17.743 FS     17.743

6 005  KHAIBULLIN / MAIMURATOV / MURAT  KAZ 18.553 18.691     18.553

7 002  AU / CHAN / WONG  HKG 21.080 19.651     19.651

8 007  BUNPRAKOP / LIMPANICHPAKDEE / RAKSACHAT  THA 20.484 20.923     20.484

Qualification

9 006  AHMAD / MIR / WADOOD  PAK 29.029      29.029

10 009  BATTULGA / BATZORIG / CHULUUNBAATAR  MGL 38.912      38.912

 Legend:

False Start FS Wildcard WC

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度

Medallists
奖牌得主

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023

Women's Speed

Medal NOCName

GOLD INA - IndonesiaDEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of ChinaDENG Lijuan

BRONZE INA - IndonesiaSALLSABILLAH Rajiah

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

Women's Speed

NOC Name
Height
m / ft in

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China DENG Lijuan 163 5'4''/12 MAY 2000

NIU Di 170 5'7''/22 SEP 1996

INA - Indonesia DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma 165 5'5''/24 JAN 2001

SALLSABILLAH Rajiah 154 5'1''/30 APR 1999

IND - India PANNU Shivpreet 155 5'1''/27 OCT 2000

VERMA Anisha 160 5'3''/3 MAY 2004

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran DARABIAN Mahya 172 5'8''/9 JUN 2002

JPN - Japan HAYASHI Karin 155 5'1''/20 MAR 2005

KAZ - Kazakhstan MARLENOVA Assel 170 5'7''/15 JAN 1997

ULZHABAYEVA Tamara 170 5'7''/4 AUG 1987

KOR - Republic of Korea JEONG Jimin 166 5'5''/1 AUG 2004

NOH Heeju 165 5'5''/20 NOV 2004

MGL - Mongolia NYAMDOO Selenge 168 5'6''/1 JUN 2005

PAK - Pakistan AMANI Jannat 158 5'2''/26 JUN 2003

JILANI Iqra 157 5'2''/4 APR 1998

THA - Thailand DISYABUT Narada 154 5'1''/24 AUG 2000

RAKSACHAT Pratthana 158 5'2''/21 AUG 1995

UZB - Uzbekistan ISLAMOVA Asal 154 5'1''/8 FEB 2002

 Legend:

Information not available -

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度

Brackets
对阵表

As of TUE 3 OCT 2023

Women's Speed

 World Record 6.24 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL Rome(ITA) 15 SEP 2023 

 Asian Record 6.47 DENG Lijuan CHN Villars(SUI) 2 JUL 2023 

 Asian Games Record 6.60 DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma INA Hangzhou(CHN) 3 OCT 2023 

Race 1 of 1/8 Final

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1

16

8

9

4

13

5

12

2

15

7

10

3

14

6

11

014

007

011

006

002

015

009

005

016

012

018

010

017

013

001

003

DEWI DMRK

NYAMDOO S

NOH H

MARLENOVA A

NIU D

VERMA A

ULZHABAYEVA T

DISYABUT N

DENG L

ISLAMOVA A

HAYASHI K

RAKSACHAT P

SALLSABILLAH R

PANNU S

DARABIAN M

JEONG J

INA 6.789

MGL 13.957

KOR 8.017

KAZ 8.508

CHN 7.403

IND 13.417

KAZ 8.825

THA 8.314

CHN 6.947

UZB 12.627

JPN 7.654

THA 9.267

INA 7.071

IND 9.997

IRI 7.943

KOR 7.062

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

014 DEWI DMRK

011 NOH H

002 NIU D

005 DISYABUT N

016 DENG L

018 HAYASHI K

017 SALLSABILLAH R

003 JEONG J

6.703

8.071

7.696

10.725

6.737

7.779

6.733

9.801

W

W

W

W

014 DEWI DMRK

002 NIU D

016 DENG L

017 SALLSABILLAH R

6.522

6.837

6.523

6.661

W

W

014 DEWI DMRK

016 DENG L

002

017

NIU D

SALLSABILLAH R

Fall

6.364 

6.435

6.879

W

W

Q Bib Time

Race 2 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 3 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 4 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 5 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 6 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 7 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 8 of 1/8 FinalQ Bib Time

Race 1 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 2 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 3 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 4 of 1/4 FinalBib Time

Race 1 of 1/2 FinalBib Time

Race 2 of 1/2 FinalBib Time

Big FinalBib Time

Small FinalBib Time

GR

Ranking Summary

1 DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma INA

2 DENG Lijuan CHN

3 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA

4 NIU Di CHN

5 JEONG Jimin KOR

6 HAYASHI Karin JPN

7 NOH Heeju KOR

GR AR

8 DISYABUT Narada THA

9 ULZHABAYEVA Tamara KAZ

10 DARABIAN Mahya IRI

11 MARLENOVA Assel KAZ

12 RAKSACHAT Pratthana THA

13 VERMA Anisha IND

14 PANNU Shivpreet IND

15 ISLAMOVA Asal UZB

16 NYAMDOO Selenge MGL

 Note:

 The athlete listed first in each heat will run in lane A (left). The athlete listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lane B (right).

 Legend:

Asian Record AR Asian Games Record GR Rank from qualification Q

Winner of the heat W

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子攀石、难度两项全能

Medallists
奖牌得主

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023

Women's Boulder & Lead

Medal NOCName

GOLD JPN - JapanMORI Ai

SILVER KOR - Republic of KoreaSEO Chaehyun

BRONZE CHN - People's Republic of ChinaZHANG Yuetong

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子攀石、难度两项全能

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of THU 5 OCT 2023

Women's Boulder & Lead

NOC Name
Height
m / ft in

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China LUO Zhilu 161 5'3''/11 JAN 2006

ZHANG Yuetong 160 5'3''/22 FEB 2003

HKG - Hong Kong, China TSUI Tsz Kiu 167 5'6''/26 FEB 2006

WONG Tseng Shun 158 5'2''/23 FEB 2001

INA - Indonesia CAHYANI Sukma Lintang 153 5'0''/19 SEP 2004

JANNAH Nur Diatul 163 5'4''/13 OCT 2004

IND - India CHARAK Shivani 160 5'3''/22 MAY 2001

SHAIKH Saniya Farooque 162 5'4''/4 JUL 2005

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran REKABI Elnaz 172 5'8''/20 JUL 1989

JPN - Japan MATSUFUJI Anon 160 5'3''/18 OCT 2003

MORI Ai 154 5'1''/17 SEP 2003

KAZ - Kazakhstan ADAMENKO Viktoriya 164 5'5''/16 JAN 2006

AGAMBAYEVA Margarita 157 5'2''/24 OCT 1999

KOR - Republic of Korea SA Sol 165 5'5''/21 MAR 1994

SEO Chaehyun 164 5'5''/1 NOV 2003

MGL - Mongolia NYAMDOO Selenge 168 5'6''/1 JUN 2005

PAK - Pakistan AMANI Jannat 158 5'2''/26 JUN 2003

PHI - Philippines SUAREZ Rochelle 161 5'3''/4 JUL 1992

TEJARES Milky Mae 157 0'0''/28 MAY 1986

THA - Thailand TUNYAVANICH Puntarika 155 5'1''/22 MAR 1990

TPE - Chinese Taipei LEE Hung Ying 164 5'5''/14 AUG 1985

UZB - Uzbekistan ISLAMOVA Asal 154 5'1''/8 FEB 2002

RAPIKOVA Iroda 160 5'3''/27 APR 1994

 Legend:

Information not available -

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子攀石、难度两项全能

S mi n l  o l  r
半决赛-攀石

SAT 7 OCT 2023
Start Time 9:00

R s lts
比赛成绩

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023

Wom n's  o l  r & L   

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  

 NOC

 Code
Total 

Boulder 3 Boulder 4Boulder 2

Points T Z z Points T Z z Points T Z z
Remark 

1 005    ZHANG Yuetong  CHN 74.824.9 25 24.92 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 99.73 

1 021    SEO Chaehyun  KOR 74.825 24.9 24.91 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 99.73 

1 016    MORI Ai  JPN 74.825 24.8 251 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 99.73 

4 013    MATSUFUJI Anon  JPN 44.925 10 9.91 1 1 1 1 2 2 59.86 

5 020    SA Sol  KOR 44.624.9 9.8 9.92 1 1 3 1 2 2 59.46 

6 023    LUO Zhilu  CHN 39.924.9 5 102 2 1 1 1 1 53.20 

7 002    AGAMBAYEVA Margarita  KAZ 39.724.9 4.8 102 2 2 3 1 1 52.93 

8 015    REKABI Elnaz  IRI 39.625 4.9 9.71 1 1 2 4 4 52.80 

9 012    LEE Hung Ying  TPE 39.424.6 5 9.85 2 2 1 3 3 52.53 

10 001    CAHYANI Sukma Lintang  INA 14.69.7 0 4.94 3 2 19.46 

11 018    WONG Tseng Shun  HKG 14.39.4 0 4.97 3 2 19.06 

12 004    TSUI Tsz Kiu  HKG 9.85 0 4.81 3 13.06 

13 014    TUNYAVANICH Puntarika  THA 9.54.7 0 4.84 3 12.66 

14 008    ADAMENKO Viktoriya  KAZ 9.34.5 0 4.86 3 12.40 

15 022    SHAIKH Saniya Farooque  IND 9.24.3 0 4.98 2 12.26 

16 011    CHARAK Shivani  IND 9.14.2 0 4.99 2 12.13 

17 017    SUAREZ Rochelle  PHI 4.84.8 0 03 6.40 

17 010    JANNAH Nur Diatul  INA 4.80 0 4.83 6.40 

19 009    TEJARES Milky Mae  PHI 4.64.6 0 05 6.13 

20 019    NYAMDOO Selenge  MGL 4.44.4 0 07 5.86 

 Note:

 Multiplied by a factor of (4/3).

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子攀石、难度两项全能

S mi n l     
半决赛-难度

SAT 7 OCT 2023
Start Time 13:20

R sults
比赛成绩

As of SAT 7 OCT 2023

Wom n's Boul  r &     

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  
 NOC
 Code

Points 
Scoring

Hold

1 021    SEO Chaehyun  KOR 100 Top

1 016    MORI Ai  JPN 100 Top

3 005    ZHANG Yuetong  CHN 76 42

4 013    MATSUFUJI Anon  JPN 64.1 39+

5 020    SA Sol  KOR 64 39

6 023    LUO Zhilu  CHN 54.1 36+

7 015    REKABI Elnaz  IRI 42.1 32+

8 002    AGAMBAYEVA Margarita  KAZ 28 27

9 010    JANNAH Nur Diatul  INA 24 25

9 001    CAHYANI Sukma Lintang  INA 24 25

9 012    LEE Hung Ying  TPE 24 25

12 018    WONG Tseng Shun  HKG 20.1 23+

13 014    TUNYAVANICH Puntarika  THA 14.1 20+

14 022    SHAIKH Saniya Farooque  IND 9 17

15 011    CHARAK Shivani  IND 8.1 16+

16 004    TSUI Tsz Kiu  HKG 7 15

17 009    TEJARES Milky Mae  PHI 2.1 10+

17 008    ADAMENKO Viktoriya  KAZ 2.1 10+

17 017    SUAREZ Rochelle  PHI 2.1 10+

20 019    NYAMDOO Selenge  MGL 0 5

 Note:

 A "+" sign after the hold number indicates that the competitor was in motion to the following hold.

 Number of Holds: 48.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度接力

Medallists
奖牌得主（团体）

As of WED 4 OCT 2023

Women's Speed Relay

Medal NOC Name

GOLD People's Republic of China (CHN) DENG Lijuan

NIU Di

WANG Shengyan

ZHANG Shaoqin

SILVER Indonesia (INA) DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma

IQAMAH Nurul

KHADIJAH Alivany Ver

SALLSABILLAH Rajiah

BRONZE Republic of Korea (KOR) CHOI Nawoo

JEONG Jimin

NOH Heeju

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度接力

Entry List by Event
参赛名单（按项目排序）

As of MON 2 OCT 2023

Women's Speed Relay

Team Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China DENG Lijuan 12 MAY 2000

NIU Di 22 SEP 1996

WANG Shengyan 5 OCT 2000

ZHANG Shaoqin 10 SEP 1999

INA - Indonesia DEWI Desak Made Rita Kusuma 24 JAN 2001

IQAMAH Nurul 6 MAY 1995

KHADIJAH Alivany Ver 21 JAN 2002

SALLSABILLAH Rajiah 30 APR 1999

IND - India CHARAK Shivani 22 MAY 2001

PANNU Shivpreet 27 OCT 2000

SHAIKH Saniya Farooque 4 JUL 2005

VERMA Anisha 3 MAY 2004

KAZ - Kazakhstan MARLENOVA Assel 15 JAN 1997

OSPAN Tanzila 25 JAN 2004

ULZHABAYEVA Tamara 4 AUG 1987

UTESHEVA Adeliya 28 FEB 2003

KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Nawoo 4 MAR 2002

JEONG Jimin 1 AUG 2004

NOH Heeju 20 NOV 2004

THA - Thailand DISYABUT Nalat 23 FEB 2004

DISYABUT Napat 23 FEB 2004

KAITWATCHARACHAI Jiraporn 8 MAR 2002

RAKSACHAT Pratthana 21 AUG 1995

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

女子速度接力

   li   tion
预赛

WED 4 OCT 2023
Start Time 11:35

Res lts
比赛成绩

As of WED 4 OCT 2023

Women's Speed Rel y

Rank   Name
Bib  

Number  
 NOC
 Code

   Remarks
Qualification

Time

21.8771 001    DENG / NIU / ZHANG  CHN Q    

25.1512 004    CHOI / JEONG / NOH  KOR Q    

25.8343 002    DEWI / IQAMAH / SALLSABILLAH  INA Q    

29.3254 003    MARLENOVA / ULZHABAYEVA / UTESHEVA  KAZ Q    

29.9705 006    DISYABUT / KAITWATCHARACHAI / RAKSACHAT  THA    

39.5986 005    CHARAK / PANNU / VERMA  IND    

 Legend:

Qualified Q

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Official Communication
官方通告

1

Women's Boulder&Lead Semifinal

Item:

Cancellation of Boulder 1

Summary:

Due to rain,it has been decided that Boulder 1 of the women's Boulder&Lead Semifinal will cancelled.

Details:

Pursuant to paragragh 11:22,the relevant stage score for each competition boulders will be multipled by a factor of 4/3.
 

Issued by:

Time:

Date:

This decision affects: Results

Schedule

Other

XHuang Wei Chi,Jury President

10:20

7 OCT 2023

 Note:

 For more details contact IFSC office.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Official Communication
官方通告

2

Women's Boulder&Lead Final

Item:

Reschedule of Final and Cancellation of Boulder 4

Summary:

Due to rain,it has been decided that:
(1)The women Boulder&Lead Final will be rescheduled to start at 19:35.
(2)Boulder 4 of the women's Boulder&Lead Final will cancelled.

Details:

Pursuant to paragragh 11.22, the relevant stage score for each competitior boulders will be multipled by a factor of 4/3

Issued by:

Time:

Date:

This decision affects: Results

Schedule

Other

X

X

Huang Wei Chi,Jury President

18:07

7 OCT 2023

 Note:

 For more details contact IFSC office.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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SXK Sport Climbing Ctr
绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Sport Climbing
攀岩

Official Communication
官方通告

3

Women's Boulder & Lead Final

Item:

Cancellation of Final

Summary:

Due to rain and safety of the athletes,it has been decideded that the Women's Boulder & Lead final will be cancelled.

Details:

The semifinal result will be used as final result for the Women's Boulder & Lead event.

Issued by:

Time:

Date:

This decision affects: Results

Schedule

Other

XStanley Yeo, Technical Delegate

19:10

7 OCT 2023

 Note:

 For more details contact IFSC office.

Timing and Results provided by Bornan
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Shaoxing Keqiao Yangshan Sport Climbing Centre

绍兴柯桥羊山攀岩中心

Technical Officials
技术官员

As of FRI 29 SEP 2023 at 12:00

Sport Climbing
攀岩

CLB-------------------------------_C35 1
Report Created FRI 29 SEP 2023 17:00

Page 1/2
Timing and Results provided by Bornan

Function Family Name NOC Gender

IFSC Asia Sport Director:

Technical Delegare:

Jury President：

Deputy Jury President

International Judge：

Chief Route Setter (Lead & Speed)：

Chief Route Setter (Boulder)：

International Route Setter (Lead & Speed)：

International Route Setter (Boulder)：

Competition Zone Overall Control：

Isolation Zone Control：

Result Service Coordinator：

NTO Supervisor

Route-Setter

Belayer

                 

HKG-Hong Kong, China

SGP-Singapore

TPE-Chinese Taipei

SGP-Singapore

KOR-Republic of Korea

HKG-Hong Kong, China

SGP-Singapore

IRI-Islamic Republic of Iran

JPN-Japan

JPN-Japan

CHN-People's Republic of China

SGP-Singapore
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Shu Chung

Stanley

Wei Chi

Thiam Huat

Jihyeon

Shuk Yee

Ahmed Zulazfar Khan
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Jianxin
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Li

Lichao
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Function Family Name Organisation Gender
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